## 2024 San Jacinto County Fair and Rodeo Event Entry Form and Hold Harmless Agreement

Event:			
Address:		City	
State: P	hone Number:		
Parents Name: _			
Age:	Date of B	Birth:	
Liab	ility Release and Hol	Id Harmless Agreement	
l,	the pai	rent or guardian of	
in consideration of r hereby agree as foll		e San Jacinto County Fair and Rodeo	do
		ation or any of its agents, officers,	
	=	free and harmless of any claims, suit,	
		mpany or corporation, which resulted o	r
		n in any event at the San Jacinto Cour	
Association, any ow named above for ar Jacinto County Fair	mers, managers of the fac ny injury or damage result and Rodeo. The undersi	aim against the San Jacinto County Fa cilities or grounds utilized, or said pers- ting from his/her participation in the Sa igned also does herby assent that this s, executors, or administrators.	ons
Dated this	day of	, 2024	
Parent or Guardian			